2021 PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE PATCH PROJECT - Bid Recap

Bid# 20/21-015 - PWP#-WA-2021-189 Low Bidder -



						Apparent Low Bidder					
	Base Bid	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.			West Coast Paving, Inc		
Bid Item Number	Item and Description		Unit Cost	Quantity	Total	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
1	2.5" Cold Mill & Overlay	SF	\$2.25	62,180	\$139,905.00	\$1.85	62,180	\$115,033.00	\$2.20	62,180	\$136,796.00
2	T-Cut Grind and Patch-Wide Crack Repair (2-inch Deep x 24-inch Wide)	LF	\$16.50	9,760	\$161,040.00	\$15.75	9,760	\$153,720.00	\$13.70	9,760	\$133,712.00
3	Full Depth Plantmix Bituminous Patch (4-inch Depth)	SF	\$7.00	14,300	\$100,100.00	\$4.50	14,300	\$64,350.00	\$4.60	14,300	\$65,780.00
4	Lower and Raise Existing Manhole,	EA	\$1,685.00	12	\$20,220.00	\$780.00	12	\$9,360.00	\$1,200.00	12	\$14,400.00
5	Lower and Raise Utility Valve Boxes	EA	\$1,350.00	14	\$18,900.00	\$503.85	14	\$7,053.90	\$600.00	14	\$8,400.00
6	Survey Monuments (Lower and Raise Monument Can with Concrete Collar Only)	EA	\$600.00	9	\$5,400.00	\$498.90	9	\$4,490.10	\$1,200.00	9	\$10,800.00
7	Force Account	LS		1	\$10,000.00		1	\$10,000.00		1	\$10,000.00

Base Bid Total \$455,565.00 \$364,007.00 \$379,888.00